ATV WORLD JANUARY 2012 SCHEDULE

Sunday Jan 1 2011

06:00am Nature and Science

06:30

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:15

11:30

Culture Express

Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
CCTV NEWS - Live: Culture Express

Asia Today

Dialogue

Hour Of Power (ENG/CANT)

JIP Time TV (Jap) (s**)

Capture The World (Mand) (S)

Blanche

Finley the Fire Engine

Wonder Pets

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00

01:30

02:00

03:00

04:00

04:10

04:40

05:05

05:35

06:05

06:25

Dialogue

Story Board

In Touch With Dr.Charles Stanley
Golfing World

Little Princess

Transfomrers - Cybertron

Yo Gabba Gabba

Pingu

In The Night Garden

China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

JP Time TV (JAP) (S*¥)



06:55 Police Report (5*)

07:00 In Good Shape

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
08:00 Newsline (5*)

08:30 World's Funniest Videos (S) (PG)
09:00 Cliffhangers (S**)

10:00 CSI: Sr. 9 (S**) (PG)

11:00 Late News (S5*)

11:20 World's Funniest Videos (S)(PG)

11:50 Newsline (S*)

12:20am Golfing World

01:15 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

01:40 Station Close Down

(R)RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M) MATURE (S)W/ CHI SUB
(S*) W/ ENG SUB (ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE

(PTH) PUTONGHUA (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Monday Jan 2 2012

06:00am Nature and Science

06:30 Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Dinning Surprise (PUTONGHUA) (S)

08:00 Famous Chinese Cuisine V (PUTONGHUA)(S)



08:25

09:15

09:45

11:40

Starry Jounrey Il (PUTONGHUAY)(S)
Guess With Jess
Music 120

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00

01:30

02:00

04:00

04:15

04:40

05:05

05:30

05:55

06:00

06:25

06:55

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

10:00

11:00

11:20

Dialogue

Story Board

Music 120

Thomas And Friends (Sr. 1)

Captain Flamingo

Barney and Friends

Silversun (S*)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

Center Stage

In Focus

Main News And Weather Report (S*)
European Journal (S*)

Mom's Cooking (S)

Tracking The White Reindeer (S**)
Discovering The World (S**)

Late News (S*)

Tracking The White Reindeer (S**)

12:20am Mom's Cooking (S)

12:50

01:45

Golfing World

CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)



02:10 Music 120 (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE

(M)  MATURE (S) W/ CHISUB (S**)  W/ENG/CANT SUB
(ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE ~ (S*) W/ ENG SUB
ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Tuesday Jan 3 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30 Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Dinning Surprise (PUTONGHUA) (S)

08:00 Famous Chinese Cuisine V (PUTONGHUA)(S)
08:25 Starry Journey Il (PUTONGHUA)(S)

09:15 Guess With Jess

09:45 Music 120

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 ETV

04:00 Ooglies

04:15 Back To The Barnyard

04:40 Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)

05:00 Wildlife Nannies Il (5*)

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)



W/ ENG SUB

05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONHUA)

06:25 Cross Over

06:55 Drive It!

07:25 Financial Report (5*)

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
08:00 Inside Story (S*)

08:30 Coach Trip (S)

09:00 Globe Trekker (S**)

10:00 Culture X (S**) (PG)

11:00 Late News (S*)

11:18 Financial Update (S*)

11:20 Racing To Win

12:35am Culture X (S**) (PG)

01:35 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:00 Music 120 (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE

(M) MATURE (S) W/ CHISUB  (S%)
(ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE

(S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Wednesday Jan 4 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30 Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Dinning Surprise (PUTONGHUA) (S)

08:00 Famous Chinese Cuisine V (PUTONGHUA)(S)
08:25 Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUA)(S)
09:15 Guess With Jess

09:45 Music 120

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 ETV

04:00 Thomas And Friends (Sr. 1)

04:15 Captain Flamingo

04:40 Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)

05:05 Silversun (S*)

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 New Money

06:55 Hong Kong Stories (S*) (RTHK)

07:25 Financial Report (S*)



07:30 Main News And Weather Report (5*)

08:00 Trackside (Live) (ENG/CANT)

11:00 Late News (S5*)

11:18 Financial Update (S*)

11:20 Newsline (5*)

11:45 Inside Story (S*)

12:10am Approaching Science (S) (Mand)

12:45 Golfing World

01:40 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:05 Music 120 (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE

(M) MATURE (S) W/ CHISUB (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB
(ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE  (S*) W/ ENG SUB
ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Thursday Jan 5 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:25

09:15

Culture Express

Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
Dinning Surprise (PUTONGHUA) (S)

Famous Chinese Cuisine V (PUTONGHUA)(S)

Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUA)(S)

Guess With Jess



09:45

11:40

Music 120

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00

01:30

02:00

04:00

04:15

04:40

05:00

05:30

05:48

05:55

06:00

06:25

07:25

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

10:00

10:05

11:00

11:18

11:20

11:50

Dialogue

Story Board

ETV

Bob The Builder (Sr. 17)

Back To The Barnyard

Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)

Wildlife Nannies Il (S*)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Update (PUTONGHUA)
Samsung Digital Special: Pops In Seoul (S)
Financial Report (S*)

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
Global 3000 (S*)

Mom's Cooking (S)

Change Makers (S**) (PG)

Warner Music Power Station

Psych 2 (S**) (PG)

Late News (S*) (Live)

Financial Update (S*) (Live)

Mom's Cooking (S)

Change Makers (S**) (PG)

12:45am Psych 2 (S**) (PG)



01:35 Global Football

02:00 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:25 Music 120 (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE

(M)  MATURE (S) W/ CHISUB (S**) W/Eng & Chi Sub
(ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE ~ (S*) W/ ENG SUB
ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Friday Jan 6 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:25

09:15

09:45

11:40

Culture Express

Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
Dinning Surprise (PUTONGHUA) (s)

Famous Chinese Cuisine V (PUTONGHUA)(S)

Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUAY)(S)

Guess With Jess

Music 120

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00

01:30

02:00

04:00

04:15

04:40

Dialogue

Story Board

ETV

Thomas And Friends (Sr. 1)
Captain Flamingo

Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)



05:05

05:30

05:48

05:55

06:00

06:25

06:55

07:25

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

10:00

11:00

11:18

11:20

Pingu

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

China News Update (PUTONGHUA)
Story Board

The Pulse (RTHK) (S*)

Financial Report (5*)

Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
People & Politics (S*)

Coach Trip (S)

Seconds From Disaster (S**)
Hawaii Five-0 (S**) (PG)

Late News (S*) (Live)

Financial Update (S*) (Live)

Hawaii Five-0 (S**) (PG)

12:10am Golfing World

01:05 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

01:30

Music 120 (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG]PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M)MATURE

(ENG)ENGLISH (CANT)CANTONESE  (S*)ENG SUB

(S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

(S)CHI SUB



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Saturday Jan 7 2012

06:00am Nature and Science

06:30 Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Hour Of Power (R) (ENG/CANT)

08:30 Global Football

09:00 Music 120 (PG)

11:00 The Travel Adventures of Ming The Minibus (S**)
11:15 Finley The Fire Engine

11:30 Wonder Pets

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour
01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 Approaches To Science (Mand)

03:05 Golfing World

04:00 Little Princess

04:10 Transformers - Cybertron

04:40 Yo Gabba Gabba

05:05 Pingu

05:30 Korean Hour: Yoohoo And Friends (Korean)
05:45 Korean Hour: Likable or not (Korean/Cant)
07:00 Made In Germany

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
08:00 Tomorrow Today (S*)

08:30 World's Funniest Videos (S) (PG)



09:00 Dangerous Encounters (Sr. 3) (S**) (PG)
10:00 Dresden Files (S**) (PG)

11:00 Late News (LIVE) (S*)

11:20 Racing To Win

12:45am World's Funniest Videos (S) (PG)
01:15 Golfing World

02:10 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:35 Music 120 (PG)

(R)RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M) MATURE
(CANT) CANTONESE

(S*) W/ ENG SUB (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Sunday Jan 8 2012

06:00am Nature and Science

06:30 Culture Express

(S)W/ CHI SUB

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

07:30 CCTV NEWS - Live: Culture Express
08:00 Asia Today

08:30 Dialogue

09:00 Hour Of Power (ENG/CANT)

10:00 JPTime TV (Jap) (s**)

10:30 Capture The World (Mand) (S)

11:00 The Travel Adventures of Ming The Minibus (5**)

(ENG) ENGLISH



11:15

11:30

Finley the Fire Engine

Wonder Pets

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00

01:30

02:00

03:00

04:00

04:10

04:40

05:05

05:35

06:05

06:25

06:55

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:30

11:00

Dialogue

Story Board

In Touch With Dr.Charles Stanley

Golfing World

Little Princess

Transfomrers - Cybertron

Yo Gabba Gabba

Pingu

In The Night Garden

China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

JP Time TV (JAP) (S**)

Police Report (S*)

In Good Shape

Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
Newsline (S*)

The New Year's Concert of The Vienna Philharmonic 2012

Late News (S*)

11:20 World's Funniest Videos (S)(PG)

11:50 Newsline (5*)

12:20am Golfing World

01:15

01:40

CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

Station Close Down



(R)RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M) MATURE (S)W/ CHI SUB
(S*) W/ ENG SUB (ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE

(PTH) PUTONGHUA (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Monday Jan 9 2012

06:00am Nature and Science

06:30 Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Dinning Surprise (PUTONGHUA) (S)

08:00 Famous Chinese Cuisine V (PUTONGHUA)(S)

08:25 Starry Jounrey Il (PUTONGHUA)(S)

09:15 Guess With Jess

09:45 Music 120

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 ETV

04:00 Thomas And Friends (Sr. 1)

04:15 Captain Flamingo

04:40 Barney and Friends

05:05 Silversun (S*)

05:30 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)



06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)
06:25 Center Stage

06:55 In Focus

07:25 Financial Report (S*)

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (5*)
08:00 European Journal (S*)

08:30 Mom's Cooking (S)

09:00 Becoming A Man: Among Borana (5**)
10:00 Discovering The World (5**)

11:00 Late News (S*)

11:18 Financial Update (S*)

11:20 Becoming A Man: Among Borana (S**)
12:20am Mom's Cooking (S)

12:50 Golfing World

01:45 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:10 Music 120 (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE

(M)  MATURE (S)  W/CHISUB (S**)
(ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE  (S*)
ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Tuesday Jan 10 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30 Culture Express

W/ENG/CANT SUB

W/ ENG SUB

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)



07:30

08:00

08:25

09:15

09:45

11:40

Dinning Surprise (PUTONGHUA) (S)

Famous Chinese Cuisine V (PUTONGHUA)(S)
Starry Journey Il (PUTONGHUA)(S)

Guess With Jess

Music 120

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00

01:30

02:00

04:00

04:15

04:40

05:00

05:30

05:48

05:55

06:00

06:25

06:55

07:25

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

10:00

11:00

Dialogue

Story Board

ETV

Colorful Crayon

Back To The Barnyard

Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)

All about Animal Sr. 2 (S*)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONHUA)
China News Update (PUTONHUA)

Cross Over

Drive It!

Financial Report (S*)

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
Inside Story (S*)

Coach Trip (S)

Globe Trekker (S**)

All Aboard (Sr. 3) (S**)

Late News (S*)



11:18 Financial Update (5*)

11:20 Racing To Win

12:35am Trials From the Grass

01:35 All Aboard (Sr. 3) (5**)

02:25 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
02:50 Music 120 (PG)

(R)  RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE
(M) MATURE (S) W/ CHISUB  (S%*)
(ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE
(S**)  W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Wednesday Jan 11 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:25

09:15

09:45

11:40

Culture Express

W/ ENG SUB

Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

Dinning Surprise (PUTONGHUA) (S)

Famous Chinese Cuisine V (PUTONGHUA)(S)

Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUA)(S)

Guess With Jess
Music 120

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour



01:00

01:30

02:00

04:00

04:15

04:40

05:05

05:30

05:48

05:55

06:00

06:25

06:55

07:25

07:30

08:00

11:00

11:18

11:20

11:45

Dialogue

Story Board

ETV
Thomas And Friends (Sr. 1)

Captain Flamingo

Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)

Silversun (S*)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

New Money

Hong Kong Stories (S*) (RTHK)

Financial Report (S*)

Main News And Weather Report (S*)

Trackside (Live) (ENG/CANT)

Late News (S%*)

Financial Update (S*)

Newsline (5*)

Inside Story (S*)

12:10am Approaching Science (S) (Mand)

12:45
01:40

02:05

(R)

Golfing World
CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

Music 120 (PG)

RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE



(M)  MATURE () W/ CHI SUB (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

(ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE ~ (S*) W/ ENG SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Thursday Jan 12 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30 Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Dinning Surprise (PUTONGHUA) (S)

08:00 Famous Chinese Cuisine V (PUTONGHUA)(S)

08:25 Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUA)(S)
09:15 Guess With Jess

09:45 Music 120

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 ETV

04:00 Colorful Crayon

04:15 Back To The Barnyard

04:40 Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)

05:00 All about Animal Sr. 2 (S*)

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)



06:00

06:25

07:25

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

10:00

10:05

11:00

11:18

11:20

11:50

China News Update (PUTONGHUA)
Samsung Digital Special: Pops In Seoul (S)
Financial Report (S*)

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
Global 3000 (S*)

Mom's Cooking (S)

Change Makers (S**) (PG)

Warner Music Power Station

Psych 2 (S**) (PG)

Late News (S*) (Live)

Financial Update (S*) (Live)

Mom's Cooking (S)

Change Makers (5**) (PG)

12:45am Psych 2 (5**) (PG)

01:35
02:00

02:25

(R)
(M)

(ENG)

Global Football
CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

Music 120 (PG)

RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE
MATURE (S)  W/CHISUB (S**)

ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE  (S*)

W/Eng & Chi Sub

W/ ENG SUB



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Friday Jan 13 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30 Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Dinning Surprise (PUTONGHUA) (s)

08:00 Famous Chinese Cuisine V (PUTONGHUA)(S)
08:25 Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUA)(S)
09:15 Guess With Jess

09:45 Music 120

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 ETV

04:00 Thomas And Friends (Sr. 1)

04:15 Captain Flamingo

04:40 Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)

05:05 Pingu

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 Story Board

06:55 The Pulse (RTHK) (5*)

07:25 Financial Report (S*)



07:30 Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
08:00 People & Politics (S*)

08:30 Coach Trip (S)

09:00 Seconds From Disaster (S**)

10:00 Fear ltself (5**) (PG)

11:00 Late News (S*) (Live)

11:18 Financial Update (S*) (Live)

11:20 Nature's Unique Angles - Nature (S)
12:10am Golfing World

01:05 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

01:30 Music 120 (PG)

(R) RERUN [PGJPARENTAL GUIDANCE  (M)MATURE
(ENG)ENGLISH (CANT)CANTONESE (S*)ENG SUB

(S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Saturday Jan 14 2012

06:00am Nature and Science

06:30 Culture Express

(S)CHI suB

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

07:30 Global Football
08:30 Music120

10:00 Hour of Power (S*)

11:00 The Travel Adventures of Ming The Minibus (5**)

11:15 Finley The Fire Engine

11:30 Wonder Pets



12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour
01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 Approaching Science (Mand) (S)

03:00 Golfing World

04:00 Little Princess

04:10 Transformers - Cybertron

04:40 Yo Gabba Gabba

05:05 Pingu

05:30 Korean Hour: Yoohoo And Friends (Korean)
05:45 Korean Hour: Likable or not (Korean/Cant)
07:00 Made In Germany

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
08:00 Tomorrow Today (S*)

08:30 World's Funniest Videos (S) (PG)

09:00 Dangerous Encounters (Sr. 3) (S**) (PG)
10:00 Dresden Files (S**) (PG)

11:00 Late News (LIVE) (S*)

11:20 Racing To Win

12:45am World's Funniest Videos (S) (PG)
01:15 Golfing World

02:10 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:35 Music 120 (PG)

(R)RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M) MATURE
(CANT) CANTONESE

(S*) W/ ENG SUB (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

(S)W/ CHI SUB

(ENG) ENGLISH



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Sunday Jan 15 2012

06:00am Nature and Science

06:30

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:15

11:30

Culture Express

Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
CCTV NEWS - Live: Culture Express

Asia Today

Dialogue

Hour Of Power (ENG/CANT)

JIP Time TV (Jap) (s**)

Capture The World (Mand) (S)

The Travel Adventures of Ming The Minibus (S**)

Finley the Fire Engine

Wonder Pets

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00

01:30

02:00

03:00

04:00

04:10

04:40

05:05

05:35

06:05

06:25

Dialogue

Story Board

In Touch With Dr.Charles Stanley
Golfing World

Little Princess

Transfomrers - Cybertron

Yo Gabba Gabba

Pingu

In The Night Garden

China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

JP Time TV (JAP) (S*¥)



06:55 Police Report (5*)

07:00 In Good Shape

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
08:00 Newsline (5*)

08:30 World's Funniest Videos (S) (PG)
09:00 Science of Cat (S**)

10:00 CSI: Sr. 9 (S**) (PG)

11:00 Late News (S5*)

11:20 World's Funniest Videos (S)(PG)

11:50 Newsline (S*)

12:20am Golfing World

01:15 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

01:40 Station Close Down

(R)RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M) MATURE (S)W/ CHI SUB
(S*) W/ ENG SUB (ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE

(PTH) PUTONGHUA (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Monday Jan 16 2012

06:00am Nature and Science

06:30 Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Dinning Surprise (PUTONGHUA) (S)

08:00 Famous Chinese Cuisine V (PUTONGHUA)(S)



08:25 Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUA)(S)
09:15 Guess With Jess

09:45 Music 120

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 Music120

04:00 Thomas And Friends (Sr. 1)

04:15 Captain Flamingo

04:40 Barney and Friends

05:05 Silversun (S*)

05:30 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 Center Stage

06:55 In Focus

07:25 Financial Report (S*)

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*)

08:00 European Journal (S*)

08:30 Mom's Cooking (S)

09:00 Alaskas Black Gold (S**)

10:00 Discovering The World (S**)

11:00 Late News (S5*)

11:18 Financial Update (S5*)

11:20 Mom's Cooking (S)



11:50 Discovering The World (S**)
12:40am Golfing World
01:35 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:00 Music 120 (PG)

(R}  RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE

(M)  MATURE (S) W/ CHISUB  (S*¥)
(ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE  (S*)
ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Tuesday Jan 17 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30 Culture Express

W/ENG/CANT SUB

W/ ENG SUB

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

07:30 Dinning Surprise (PUTONGHUA) (S)

08:00 Famous Chinese Cuisine V (PUTONGHUA)(S)

08:25 Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUA)(S)

09:15 Guess With Jess

09:45 Music 120

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour
01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 Music 120

04:00 Colorful Crayon

04:15 Back To The Barnyard



04:40

05:00

05:30

05:48

05:55

06:00

06:25

06:55

07:25

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

10:00

11:00

11:18

11:20

Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)
Tricky TV (S*)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONHUA)

China News Update (PUTONHUA)
Cross Over

Drive It!

Financial Report (5*)

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
Inside Story (S*)

Coach Trip (S)

Globe Trekker (S**)

All Aboard (Sr. 3) (S**)

Late News (S%*)

Financial Update (S*)

Racing To Win

12:45am All Aboard (Sr. 3) (S**)

01:45

02:15

(R)
(M)
(ENG)

(5*%)

CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

Music 120 (PG)

RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE
MATURE (S) W/ CHISUB  (S*)
ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE

W/ENG/CANT SUB

W/ ENG SUB



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Wednesday Jan 18 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30 Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Dinning Surprise (PUTONGHUA) (S)

08:00 Famous Chinese Cuisine V (PUTONGHUA)(S)
08:25 Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUA)(S)
09:15 Guess With Jess

09:45 Music 120

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 Music 120

04:00 Thomas And Friends (Sr. 1)

04:15 Captain Flamingo

04:40 Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)

05:05 Silversun (S*)

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 New Money

06:55 Hong Kong Stories (S*) (RTHK)



07:25 Financial Report (S*)

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (5*)
08:00 Trackside (Live) (ENG/CANT)

11:00 Late News (S5*)

11:18 Financial Update (S*)

11:20 Newsline (S5*)

11:45 Inside Story (S*)

12:10am Approaching Science (S) (Mand)
12:45 Golfing World

01:40

CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:05 Music 120 (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE

(M) MATURE (S) W/ CHISUB (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB
(ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE  (S*) W/ ENG SUB
ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Thursday Jan 19 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:25

Culture Express

Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
Dinning Surprise (PUTONGHUA) (S)

Famous Chinese Cuisine V (PUTONGHUA)(S)

Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUAY)(S)



09:15 Guess With Jess

09:45 Music 120

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour
01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 Music120

04:00 Colorful Crayon

04:15 Back To The Barnyard

04:40 Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)

05:00 Tricky TV (S*)

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 Samsung Digital Special: Pops In Seoul (S)
07:25 Financial Report (S*)

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
08:00 Global 3000 (S*)

08:30 Mom's Cooking (S)

09:00 Change Makers (S**) (PG)

10:00 Warner Music Power Station

10:05 Psych 2 (S**) (PG)

11:00 Late News (S*) (Live)

11:18 Financial Update (S*) (Live)

11:20 Mom's Cooking (S)

11:50 Change Makers (S**) (PG)



12:45am Psych 2 (S**) (PG)

01:35 Global Football

02:00 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:25 Music 120 (PG)

(R)  RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE

(M)  MATURE (S) W/ CHISUB (S**) W/Eng & Chi Sub
(ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE  (S*) W/ ENG SUB
ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Friday Jan 20 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:25

09:15

09:45

11:40

Culture Express

Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
Delicious Homeland Food (PUTONGHUA) (s)

Famous Chinese Cuisine V (PUTONGHUA)(S)

Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUAY)(S)

Guess With Jess

Music 120

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00

01:30

02:00

04:00

04:15

Dialogue

Story Board

Music 120

Thomas And Friends (Sr. 1)

Captain Flamingo



04:40

05:05

05:30

05:48

05:55

06:00

06:25

06:55

07:25

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

10:00

11:00

11:18

11:20

Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)
Pingu

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

China News Update (PUTONGHUA)
Story Board

The Pulse (RTHK) (S*)

Financial Report (5*)

Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
People & Politics (S*)

Coach Trip (S)

Serengeti (S**)

Fear Itself (S**) (PG)

Late News (S*) (Live)

Financial Update (S*) (Live)

Racing To Win

12:45am Golfing World

01:40 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:05 Music 120 (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG]PARENTAL GUIDANCE  (M)MATURE

(ENG)ENGLISH (CANT)CANTONESE  (S*)ENG SUB

(S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

(S)CHI SUB



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Saturday Jan 21 2012

06:00am Nature and Science

06:30

07:00

07:30

08:30

10:00

11:00

11:15

11:30

Culture Express

Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

Global Football
Music 120

Hour of Power (S*)

The Travel Adventures of Ming The Minibus (S**)
Finley The Fire Engine

Wonder Pets

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00

01:30

02:00

03:00

04:00

04:10

04:40

05:05

05:30

05:45

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

Dialogue

Story Board

Approaching Science (Mand) (S)

Golfing World

Little Princess

Transformers - Cybertron

Yo Gabba Gabba

Pingu

Korean Hour: Yoohoo And Friends (Korean)
Korean Hour: Likable or not (Korean/Cant)

Made In Germany

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
Tomorrow Today (S*)

World's Funniest Videos (S) (PG)

Dangerous Encounters (Sr. 3) (S**) (PG)



10:00 Dresden Files (S**) (PG)

11:00 Late News (LIVE) (S*)

11:20 Nature's Unique Angles - Nature (S)
12:15am World's Funniest Videos (S) (PG)
12:45 Golfing World

01:40 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:05 Music 120 (PG)

(R)RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M) MATURE
(CANT) CANTONESE

(5*) W/ ENG SUB (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Sunday Jan 22 2012

06:00am Nature and Science

06:30 Culture Express

(S)W/ CHI SUB

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

07:30 CCTV NEWS - Live: Culture Express
08:00 Asia Today

08:30 Dialogue

09:00 Hour Of Power (ENG/CANT)

10:00 JPTime TV (Jap) (s**)

10:30 Capture The World (Mand) (S)

11:00 The Travel Adventures of Ming The Minibus (5**)

(ENG) ENGLISH



11:15

11:30

Finley the Fire Engine

Wonder Pets

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00

01:30

02:00

03:00

04:00

04:10

04:40

05:05

05:35

06:05

06:25

06:55

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

10:00

11:00

Dialogue

Story Board

In Touch With Dr.Charles Stanley
Golfing World

Little Princess

Transfomrers - Cybertron

Yo Gabba Gabba

Pingu

In The Night Garden

China News Update (PUTONGHUA)
JP Time TV (JAP) (S**)

Police Report (S*)

In Good Shape

Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
Newsline (S*)

World's Funniest Videos (S) (PG)
Science of Men (S**)

CSI: Sr. 9 (S**) (PG)

Late News (S*)

11:20 World's Funniest Videos (S)(PG)

11:50 Newsline (5*)

12:20am Golfing World

01:15

01:40

CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

Station Close Down



(R)RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M) MATURE (S)W/ CHI SUB
(S*) W/ ENG SUB (ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE

(PTH) PUTONGHUA (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Monday Jan 23 2012

06:00am Nature and Science

06:30 Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Delicious Homeland Food (PUTONGHUA) (S)
08:00 Famous Chinese Cuisine V (PUTONGHUA)(S)
08:25 Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUA)(S)
09:15 Guess With Jess

09:45 Music 120

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 Music 120

04:00 Thomas And Friends (Sr. 1)

04:15 Captain Flamingo

04:40 Barney and Friends

05:05 Silversun (S*)

05:30 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)



05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)
06:25 Center Stage

06:55 In Focus

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (5*)
08:00 European Journal (S*)

08:30 Mom's Cooking (S)

09:00 World’s Funniest Videos (5**) (PG)

10:00 Discovering The World (S**)

11:00 Late News (S*)

11:18 Financial Update (S*)

11:20 Mom's Cooking (S)

11:50 Great Desert Turf (S**)

12:40am European Journal (S*)

01:10 Approaches To Science (PUTONGHUA)
01:40 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:05 Music 120 (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE

(M)  MATURE (S)  W/CHISUB (S**)
(ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE  (S*)
ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Tuesday Jan 24 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30 Culture Express

W/ENG/CANT SUB

W/ ENG SUB

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)



07:30

08:00

08:25

09:15

09:45

11:40

Delicious Homeland Food (PUTONGHUA) (S)
Famous Chinese Cuisine V (PUTONGHUA)(S)
Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUAY)(S)
Guess With Jess

Music 120

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00

01:30

02:00

04:00

04:15

04:40

05:00

05:30

05:55

06:00

06:25

06:55

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

10:00

11:00

11:18

11:20

Dialogue

Story Board

Music 120

Colorful Crayon

Back To The Barnyard

Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)

Tricky TV (S*)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONHUA)
China News Update (PUTONHUA)

Cross Over

Drive It!

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
Inside Story (S*)

Coach Trip (S)

Globe Trekker (S**)

World’s Funniest Videos (S**) (PG)

Late News (S*)
Financial Update (S*)

Racing To Win

12:45am World’s Funniest Videos (S**) (PG)



01:35 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:00 Music 120 (PG)

(R} RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE
(M)  MATURE (S) W/ CHISUB  (S*)
(ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE

(S**)  W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Wednesday Jan 25 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:25

09:15

09:45

11:40

Culture Express

W/ ENG SUB

Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

Delicious Homeland Food (PUTONGHUA) (S)

Rummage Around The Central Kingdom (PUTONGHUA)(S)

Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUAY)(S)

The Wiggles
Music 120

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00

01:30

02:00

Dialogue
Story Board

Music 120

04:00 Thomas And Friends (Sr. 1)



04:15

04:40

05:05

05:30

05:55

06:00

06:25

06:55

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

10:00

11:00

11:18

11:20

11:45

Captain Flamingo

Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)

Silversun (S*)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

Story Board

Hong Kong Stories (S*) (RTHK)

Main News And Weather Report (5*)
Fashion Memoir (S)

Passport To Adventures (S)

This Way Of Life (S**)

World’s Funniest Videos (S**) (PG)

Late News (S%*)

Financial Update (S*)

Newsline (S*)

Inside Story (S*)

12:10am This Way Of Life (5**)

01:10
01:40

02:05

(R)
(M)

(ENG)

Approaches To Science (Mand)
CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

Music 120 (PG)

RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE
MATURE (S) W/ CHI SUB (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE ~ (S*) W/ ENG SUB



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Thursday Jan 26 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30 Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Delicious Homeland Food (PUTONGHUA) (S)

08:00 Rummage Around The Central Kingdom (PUTONGHUA)(S)
08:25 Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUA)(S)
09:15 The Wiggles

09:45 Music 120

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 Music 120

04:00 Colorful Crayon

04:15 Back To The Barnyard

04:40 Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)

05:00 Tricky TV (S**)

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 Samsung Digital Special: Pops In Seoul (S)

07:25 Financial Report (S*)



07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

10:00

10:05

11:00

11:18

11:20

11:50

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
Global 3000 (S*)

Fashion Memoir (S)

Change Makers (S**) (PG)

World’s Funniest Videos (S**) (PG)

Psych 2 (S**) (PG)

Late News (S*) (Live)

Financial Update (S*) (Live)

Fashion Memoir (S)

Change Makers (S**) (PG)

12:45am World’s Funniest Videos (5**) (PG)

01:35
02:00

02:25

(R)
(M)

(ENG)

Global Football
CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

Music 120 (PG)

RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE
MATURE (S) W/ CHISUB (S**)

ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE  (S*)

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Friday Jan 27 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30

Culture Express

W/Eng & Chi Sub

W/ ENG SUB

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

07:30

Delicious Homeland Food (PUTONGHUA) (s)



08:00

08:25

09:15

09:45

11:40

Rummage Around The Central Kingdom (PUTONGHUA)(S)
Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUAY)(S)

The Wiggles

Music 120

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00

01:30

02:00

04:00

04:15

04:40

05:05

05:30

05:48

05:55

06:00

06:25

06:55

07:25

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

10:00

11:00

11:18

Dialogue

Story Board

Music 120

Thomas And Friends (Sr. 1)

Captain Flamingo

Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)

Pingu

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

Story Board

The Pulse (RTHK) (S*)

Financial Report (S*)

Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
People & Politics (S*)

Passport To Adventures (S)

Greatest Amercian Dog (S**)

World’s Funniest Videos (S**) (PG)

Late News (S*) (Live)

Financial Update (S*) (Live)



11:20 Nature's Unique Angles - Nature (S)
12:10am People & Politics (S*)

12:40 Approaches To Science (Mand)
01:40 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:05 Music 120 (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG]PARENTAL GUIDANCE  (M)MATURE
(ENG)ENGLISH (CANT)CANTONESE  (S*)ENG SUB

(S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Saturday Jan 28 2012

06:00am Nature and Science

06:30 Culture Express

(S)CHI suB

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

07:30 Global Football
08:30 Music 120
10:00 Hour of Power (S*)

11:00 The Travel Adventures of Ming The Minibus (5**)
11:15 Finley The Fire Engine

11:30 Wonder Pets

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 Approaches To Science (Mand)

03:00 Thomas And Friends (Sr.4)

03:30 Barney And Friends



04:00

Little Princess

04:10 Transformers - Cybertron

04:40 Yo Gabba Gabba

05:05 Pingu

05:30 Korean Hour: Yoohoo And Friends (Korean)
05:45 Korean Hour: Likable or not (Korean/Cant)
07:00 Made In Germany

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
08:00 Tomorrow Today (S*)

08:30 World's Funniest Videos (S) (PG)

09:00 Dangerous Encounters (Sr. 3) (5**) (PG)
10:00 Dresden Files (S**) (PG)

11:00 Late News (LIVE) (S*)

11:20 Racing To Win

12:45am World's Funniest Videos (S) (PG)
01:15 Tomorrow Today (S*)

01:45 Approaches To Science (Mand)

02:15 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
02:40 Music 120 (PG)

(R)RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M) MATURE

(S¥)

(CANT) CANTONESE

W/ ENG SUB (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

(S)W/ CHI SUB

(ENG) ENGLISH



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Sunday Jan 29 2012

06:00am Nature and Science

06:30 Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 CCTV NEWS - Live: Culture Express
08:00 Asia Today

08:30 Dialogue

09:00 Hour Of Power (ENG/CANT)

10:00 JP Time TV (Jap) (s**)

10:30 Capture The World (Mand) (S)

11:00 The Travel Adventures of Ming The Minibus (5**)
11:15 Finley the Fire Engine

11:30 Wonder Pets

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour
01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 InTouch With Dr.Charles Stanley
03:00 Thomas And Friends (Sr. 4)

03:30 Barney And Friends

04:00 Little Princess

04:10 Transfomrers - Cybertron

04:40 Yo Gabba Gabba

05:05 Pingu

05:35 InThe Night Garden



06:05 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 JP Time TV (JAP) (S**)

06:55 Police Report (5*)

07:00 In Good Shape

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
08:00 Newsline (S*)

08:30 World's Funniest Videos (S) (PG)

09:00 SECRET CITIES OF THE AMAZON (S**)

10:00 CSI: NY Sr. 5 (S**) (PG)

11:00 Late News (S*)

11:20 World's Funniest Videos (S)(PG)

11:50 Newsline (S*)

12:20am In Good Shape

12:50 Approaches To Science (Mand) (S)
01:20 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

01:45 Station Close Down

(R)RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M) MATURE  (S)W/ CHI SUB
(S*) W/ ENG SUB (ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) ~ CANTONESE

(PTH) PUTONGHUA (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Monday Jan 30 2012

06:00am Nature and Science
06:30 Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)



07:30 Delicious Homeland Food (PUTONGHUA) (S)
08:00 Rummage Around The Central Kingdom (PUTONGHUA)(S)
08:25 Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUA)(S)
09:15 The Wiggles

09:45 Music 120

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 Music 120

04:00 Thomas And Friends (Sr. 1)

04:15 Captain Flamingo

04:40 Barney and Friends

05:05 Silversun (S*)

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 Center Stage

06:55 In Focus

07:25 Financial Report (S*)

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (5*)

08:00 European Journal (S*)

08:30 Fashion Memoir (S)

09:00 Wings Over Antarctic (S**)

10:00 Discovering The World (S**)

11:00 Late News (S5*)



11:18 Financial Update (5*)

11:20 Fashion Memaoir (S)

11:50 Wings Over Antarctic (S**)

12:40am European Journal (S*)

01:10 Approaches To Science (PUTONGHUA)
01:40 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:05 Music 120 (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE

(M) MATURE (S) W/ CHISUB  (S**)
(ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE  (S*)
ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Tuesday Jan 31 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30 Culture Express

W/ENG/CANT SUB

W/ ENG SUB

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

07:30 Delicious Homeland Food (PUTONGHUA) (S)

08:00 Rummage Around The Central Kingdom (PUTONGHUA)(S)

08:25 Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUA)(S)

09:15 The Wiggles

09:45 Music 120

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour
01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board



02:00

04:00

04:15

04:40

05:00

05:30

05:48

05:55

06:00

06:25

06:55

07:25

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

10:00

11:00

11:18

11:20

Music 120

Colorful Crayon

Back To The Barnyard
Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)
Tricky TV (S*)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONHUA)

China News Update (PUTONHUA)
Cross Over

Drive It!

Financial Report (5*)

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
Inside Story (S*)

Passport To Adventure (S)

Globe Trekker (S**)

All Aboard (Sr. 3) (S**)

Late News (S%*)

Financial Update (S*)

Racing To Win

12:35am All Aboard (Sr. 3) (S**)

01:35

02:00

(R)
(M)

(ENG)

CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

Music 120 (PG)

RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE
MATURE (S) W/ CHISUB  (S*)

ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE

W/ ENG SUB



(S**)  W/ENG/CANT SUB



